SCHEDULE - PENS

Date
Thu, May 05, 16

Thu, May 12, 16
Thu, May 19, 16
Tue, May 24, 16
Thu, Jun 02, 16
Tue, Jun 07, 16
Thu, Jun 09, 16
Thu, Jun 16, 16
Thu, Jun 23, 16

Thu, Jun 30, 16
Thu, Jul 07, 16
Thu, Jul 14, 16
Tue, Jul 19, 16
Thu, Jul 21, 16
Tue, Jul 26, 16
Thu, Jul 28, 16
Tue, Aug 02, 16
Thu, Aug 04, 16
Thu, Aug 04, 16
Mon, Aug 08, 16

Tue, Aug 09, 16

RND S

QF1
QF2
SF1
SF2

SF2 2

F1l

F2

summer 2016 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4A

Home
GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS
3 BROWN ROYAL

3 CHEESEMEN
2 NIGHT PROWLERS

2 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

4 CHEESEMEN

NIGHT PROWLERS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

1 PENS

Dec. 05, 2025

S Visitor
1 PENS

2 VALUE PACK
1 THE BUDDZ
0 PENS

H PENS

B ens
3

VALUE PACK

2 THE BUDDZ
MIGHTY DUCKS

1
n PENS

2 NIGHT PROWLERS

1 PENS
H PENS
1 PENS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

Time

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

7:30 pm

Location

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC



